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     FRANCES POLO, JESUS ANGEL                54  0 0:17:11    
     DIAZ MARCO, LUIS                         56  0 0:17:18    
     ORTIZ AREVALO, JOSE RICARDO              72  0 0:22:00    
     GUAMAN CULLISPUMA, JACKSON               74  0 0:22:33    
──────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 

JUVENIL FEMENINA 
    1)  1460 GARCIA GARCIA, CRISTINA                96 JUV FE V20124      SILLA ATLETISMO                      0:12:55      
    2)   251 GUZMAN BLAS, CARMEN                    97 JUV FE GR 3759     CIUDAD DE MOTRIL                     0:13:06      
    3)   430 MARTINEZ GARCIA, PAULA                 97 JUV FE A10727      ELCHE DECATLON KONDY C.A.            0:13:12      
    4)  1457 ALVERO MARTINEZ, MARTA                 96 JUV FE V20277      SILLA ATLETISMO                      0:13:27      
    5)  1145 JORDAN COSTA, GEMA                     97 JUV FE V19800      PLAYAS DE CASTELLON                  0:13:38      
    6)  1309 NAVALON ALVAREZ, SARA                  96 JUV FE V19893      SILLA ATLETISMO                      0:14:09      
    7)   249 ARAGON LOPEZ, ADELAIDA                 97 JUV FE GR 3272     CIUDAD DE MOTRIL                     0:14:12      
    8)   258 CORCOLES PARRA, ANGELA                 96 JUV FE 10154       COLIVENC C.E.                        0:14:23      
    9)  1461 MUR GOMAR, BLANCA                      96 JUV FE V20414      SILLA ATLETISMO                      0:14:27      
   10)   250 GOMEZ MACIAS, PILAR                    96 JUV FE GR 3622     CIUDAD DE MOTRIL                     0:14:32      
   11)  1018 MARTINEZ ALLENDE, NATALIA              97 JUV FE MU-11783    MURCIA TOVARSPORT C.A.               0:14:53      
   12)  1281 DIAZ CASTRO, MARIA                     97 JUV FE A10535      SAN VICENTE CLUB ATL                 0:15:03      
   13)   248 ALONSO MUÑOZ, ALICIA                   96 JUV FE GR 3073     CIUDAD DE MOTRIL                     0:15:08      
   14)   379 SORIANO LLOPIS, ANDREA                 97 JUV FE AA/1998     DOLORES ATLETISMO                    0:15:10      
   15)   538 GUEVARA DALRYMPLE, MARTA               97 JUV FE MU 12758    ELIOCROCA A.D                        0:15:12      
   16)   314 MARTINEZ CANDELA, JESICA MARIA         97 JUV FE A-10388     CREVILLENT CLUB ATLETISME            0:15:13      
   17)  1017 HADIA EL HAURACH, JAMILA               96 JUV FE MU-14578    MURCIA TOVARSPORT C.A.               0:15:15      
   18)  1458 BAVIERA FORNER, EVA                    96 JUV FE V20132      SILLA ATLETISMO                      0:15:22      
   19)  1015 AYALA MARTIN, CRISTINA                 97 JUV FE MU-12564    MURCIA TOVARSPORT C.A.               0:15:26      
   20)  1200 BAELLO BARRAGAN, ESTHER                97 JUV FE A10632      PROMESAS VILLENA C.ATLETISMO          0:15:30      
   21)  1046 TIERRASECA SANCHEZ, VERONICA           97 JUV FE             NOVELDA CARMENCITA ATLETICO          0:15:31      
   22)   805 COVES VILLALVA, PAULA                  97 JUV FE A10432      JUVENTUD ATLETICA ELCHE              0:15:48      
   23)   252 VELAZQUEZ CARAVACA, MARIA              96 JUV FE GR 3520     CIUDAD DE MOTRIL                     0:15:55      
   24)    47 ORGILES MENGUAL, TAMARA                97 JUV FE MU13730A    ALCANTARILLA SOC. ATLETICA           0:16:01      
   25)   346 DURAN DE MAYA, MARIA ELVIRA            97 JUV FE MU-13989    CRUZ CARAVACA A.D.                   0:16:10      
   26)  1383 BOTELLA TALENS, PATRICIA               96 JUV FE V20422      XATIVA CLUB ATLETISME                0:16:17      
   27)   350 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, LORENA               96 JUV FE MU-15098-A  CRUZ CARAVACA A.D.                   0:16:27      
   28)   925 LOZANO SILES, PILAR                    97 JUV FE MU-13720A   LA UNION C.ATL .                     0:16:28      
   29)  1202 JEREZ BELDA, VERONICA                  96 JUV FE A10627      PROMESAS VILLENA C.ATLETISMO          0:17:52      
   30)   349 SALVATIERRA FRANCO, MARIA PATRICIA     96 JUV FE MU-15339-A  CRUZ CARAVACA A.D.                   0:18:15      
   31)   537 GARCIA CONESA,, LAURA                  96 JUV FE MU 10319    ELIOCROCA A.D                        0:19:15      
   32)   347 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA DOLORES           97 JUV FE MU-15097-A  CRUZ CARAVACA A.D.                   0:20:03      
 

SILLA ATLETISMO                          11  00:40: 31 
 
     GARCIA GARCIA, CRISTINA                   1  0 0:12:55    
     ALVERO MARTINEZ, MARTA                    4  0 0:13:27    
     NAVALON ALVAREZ, SARA                     6  0 0:14:09    
─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
CIUDAD DE MOTRIL                         18  00:41: 50 
 
     GUZMAN BLAS, CARMEN                       2  0 0:13:06    
     ARAGON LOPEZ, ADELAIDA                    7  0 0:14:12    
     GOMEZ MACIAS, PILAR                       9  0 0:14:32    
─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
MURCIA TOVARSPORT C.A.                   44  00:45: 34 
 
     MARTINEZ ALLENDE, NATALIA                10  0 0:14:53    
     HADIA EL HAURACH, JAMILA                 16  0 0:15:15    
     AYALA MARTIN, CRISTINA                   18  0 0:15:26    
─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
CRUZ CARAVACA A.D.                       79  00:50: 52 
 
     DURAN DE MAYA, MARIA ELVIRA              24  0 0:16:10    
     SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, LORENA                 26  0 0:16:27    
     SALVATIERRA FRANCO, MARIA PATRICIA       29  0 0:18:15    
─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 

JUVENIL MASCULINA 
    1)  1395 ANDRES CASTILLO, IGNACIO               96 JUV MA MU - 13.169 XTI YECLANO A.D.A                    0:18:12      
    2)   226 DJELLAL, BENAMAR                       97 JUV MA GR 3199     CIUDAD DE MOTRIL                     0:18:15      
    3)   227 FLORES PALACIOS, DANIEL                97 JUV MA GR 3694     CIUDAD DE MOTRIL                     0:18:21      
    4)  1529 EL BOURI, ABDELMOTALIB                 96 JUV MA             UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA                    0:18:33      
    5)  1138 AZZOMI LLORENS, OMAR                   96 JUV MA V20810      PLAYAS DE CASTELLON                  0:18:42      
    6)  1530 LOPEZ, ETIENNE                         96 JUV MA             UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA                    0:18:45      
    7)   123 REQUENA GARCIA, RUBEN                  96 JUV MA A-10239     BENACANTIL C.A.                      0:18:59      
    8)  1365 LAHOUFI, EL MADHI                      96 JUV MA V736618     XATIVA CLUB ATLETISME                0:19:15      
    9)   279 ROCAMORA PEREZ, PABLO                  96 JUV MA A-10028     CREVILLENT CLUB ATLETISME            0:19:19      
   10)   962 LEYVA MANDA, JUAN MIGUEL               97 JUV MA MU12711     MULASPORT C.A.                       0:19:34      
   11)   362 REBOLLO GARCIA, RAUL                   97 JUV MA AA/1962     DOLORES ATLETISMO                    0:19:35      
   12)   455 ALIM, ABDELJABBAR                      97 JUV MA             ELIOCROCA A.D                        0:19:40      
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   13)   579 GARCIA GARCIA, MARIANO                 97 JUV MA MU12099     FUENTE ALAMO C. A.                   0:19:42      
   14)   953 NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO           96 JUV MA MU-14620    MAZARRON CLUB ATLETISMO              0:19:45      
   15)  1527 PARRAGA, FELIPE                        97 JUV MA             UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA                    0:20:09      
   16)   777 CAMARASA SORIANO, PAU                  97 JUV MA V20926      INDEPENDIENTE                        0:20:12      
   17)   460 GARCIA PEREZ, PABLO                    96 JUV MA MU 13374    ELIOCROCA A.D                        0:20:20      
   18)   206 DUARTE GARCIA, JORGE                   96 JUV MA MU-12336    CEUTI A.D.                           0:20:24      
   19)  1398 MARCO ORTUÑO, NOE                      96 JUV MA MU - 15.254 XTI YECLANO A.D.A                    0:20:24      
   20)  1330 CANTO, FERRAN                          97 JUV MA             TOSSAL ALACANT C.A.                  0:20:25      
   21)  1132 GARCIA NAVARRO, JAVIER                 97 JUV MA EA204       PIERO MAGLI CAMISETASECONOMI CAS ELDA 0:20:33      
   22)  1363 BOURAHLA PALACIOS, SAMIR               97 JUV MA V20645      XATIVA CLUB ATLETISME                0:20:38      
   23)   952 CERVINOS GOMEZ, GERMAN                 97 JUV MA MU-14068    MAZARRON CLUB ATLETISMO              0:20:47      
   24)    49 MARTINEZ HEREDIA, CESAR                96 JUV MA MU-14073-A  ALHAMA CLUB                          0:20:52      
   25)   580 VALLEJO GAVILANEZ, BRANDO              97 JUV MA MU12955     FUENTE ALAMO C. A.                   0:20:56      
   26)   228 VILLA FUENTES, JOSE DANIEL             97 JUV MA GR 3796     CIUDAD DE MOTRIL                     0:21:03      
   27)   149 MARIN FAUS, CRISTIAN                   96 JUV MA             C.A.V.A                              0:21:18      
   28)   802 SEARA LIFANTE, DAMIAN                  97 JUV MA A10694      JUVENTUD ATLETICA ELCHE              0:21:19      
   29)  2079 MANSILLA POLO, MIGUEL                  96 JUV MA             IES "AZORIN"                         0:21:25      
   30)  1525 EL BADR, ZOUHAYR                       97 JUV MA             UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA                    0:21:28      
   31)   150 REIG BENAVENT, JOAN                    97 JUV MA VV6201      C.A.V.A                              0:21:30      
   32)  1397 LOPEZ PEREZ, IVAN                      97 JUV MA MU - 15.252 XTI YECLANO A.D.A                    0:21:32      
   33)   918 MARTINEZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO ANGEL       96 JUV MA MU-14959A   LA UNION C.ATL .                     0:21:38      
   34)   225 ARAGON LOPEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO           96 JUV MA GR 3208     CIUDAD DE MOTRIL                     0:21:43      
   35)  1169 PEREZ PEREZ, MIKEL                     97 JUV MA A10635      PROMESAS VILLENA C.ATLETISMO          0:21:56      
   36)   920 ZAMORA PARRADO, JOSE MANUEL            96 JUV MA MU-14960A   LA UNION C.ATL .                     0:22:02      
   37)  1438 GARCIA GIL, JOAQUIN                    97 JUV MA A10726      ELCHE DECATLON KONDY C.A.            0:22:02      
   38)   361 LAJARIN GARCIA, FRANCISCO              97 JUV MA AA/1992     DOLORES ATLETISMO                    0:22:03      
   39)   669 MOLINA TEROL, CARLOS                   97 JUV MA MU14195     GASOLEOS GONZALEZ PEREZ JUMI LLA AC   0:22:07      
   40)   334 PICON CARAVACA, SERGIO                 97 JUV MA MU-14814-A  CRUZ CARAVACA A.D.                   0:22:12      
   41)  1526 LOPEZ, ALEXIS                          97 JUV MA             UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA                    0:22:24      
   42)   462 RUIZ MARTINEZ, JUAN                    97 JUV MA             ELIOCROCA A.D                        0:22:28      
   43)   418 MOLLA, RUBEN                           97 JUV MA             ELCHE DECATLON KONDY C.A.            0:22:38      
   44)  1025 JAAFRI, MOHAMMED                       97 JUV MA             NOVELDA CARMENCITA ATLETICO          0:22:39      
   45)   108 MATEOS CAÑAVATE, RAUL                  96 JUV MA             ARABI YECLA C.T.                     0:22:46      
   46)   917 LOPEZ GEA, OSCAR                       96 JUV MA MU-14961A   LA UNION C.ATL .                     0:23:14      
   47)  1026 REOLID MAS, JULIAN                     97 JUV MA             NOVELDA CARMENCITA ATLETICO          0:23:24      
   48)   983 PEYRO TORTOSA, FRANCISCO               96 JUV MA MU-14183    MURCIA TOVARSPORT C.A.               0:23:32      
   49)   981 BAEZA HERNANDEZ, JORGE                 96 JUV MA MU-10207    MURCIA TOVARSPORT C.A.               0:23:32      
   50)   985 SERRANO NAVAS, PABLO                   96 JUV MA MU-15268    MURCIA TOVARSPORT C.A.               0:23:35      
   51)  1168 ALBERT SEDA, DANIEL                    97 JUV MA A10634      PROMESAS VILLENA C.ATLETISMO          0:24:32      
   52)  2082 GONZALEZ LORENTE, ALVARO               97 JUV MA             IES "AZORIN"                         0:24:33      
   53)   459 GARCIA GARRE, VICTOR                   97 JUV MA MU 14450    ELIOCROCA A.D                        0:24:42      
   54)   457 CARDENAS LOPEZ, CARLOS                 97 JUV MA MU 13452    ELIOCROCA A.D                        0:25:08      
   55)  2078 MARCO CASTAÑO, EDUARDO                 96 JUV MA             IES "AZORIN"                         0:25:14      
   56)  2084 CARDENAS ROCHINA, JOSE LUIS            96 JUV MA             IES "AZORIN"                         0:25:39      
   57)  2075 MORENO MARTINEZ, PABLO                 96 JUV MA             IES "AZORIN"                         0:25:46      
   58)  2080 LOZANO LUCAS, GUILLERMO                96 JUV MA             IES "AZORIN"                         0:25:46      
   59)  1528 ZUMBA, KEVIN                           97 JUV MA             UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA                    0:26:56      
 

UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA                        55  01:18: 55 
 
     EL BOURI, ABDELMOTALIB                    4  0 0:18:33    
     LOPEZ, ETIENNE                            6  0 0:18:45    
     PARRAGA, FELIPE                          15  0 0:20:09    
     EL BADR, ZOUHAYR                         30  0 0:21:28    
─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
CIUDAD DE MOTRIL                         65  01:19: 22 
 
     DJELLAL, BENAMAR                          2  0 0:18:15    
     FLORES PALACIOS, DANIEL                   3  0 0:18:21    
     VILLA FUENTES, JOSE DANIEL               26  0 0:21:03    
     ARAGON LOPEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO             34  0 0:21:43    
─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
ELIOCROCA A.D                           124  01:27: 10 
 
     ALIM, ABDELJABBAR                        12  0 0:19:40    
     GARCIA PEREZ, PABLO                      17  0 0:20:20    
     RUIZ MARTINEZ, JUAN                      42  0 0:22:28    
     GARCIA GARRE, VICTOR                     53  0 0:24:42    
─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
IES "AZORIN"                            192  01:36: 51 
 
     MANSILLA POLO, MIGUEL                    29  0 0:21:25    
     GONZALEZ LORENTE, ALVARO                 52  0 0:24:33    
     MARCO CASTAÑO, EDUARDO                   55  0 0:25:14    
     CARDENAS ROCHINA, JOSE LUIS              56  0 0:25:39    
─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 

Fulgencio
Resaltado
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